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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 32 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
09.12.2017 - 9:40 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 55.02 544 26.46 28.56
2. Lamla Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 55.06 543 26.48 28.58
3. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 55.65 526 26.73 28.92
4. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 55.89 519 27.31 28.58
5. Sobierajski Michał 03 MOSM Tychy 55.96 517 26.58 29.38
6. Pietucha Tymoteusz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 56.79 495 26.71 30.08
7. Kajzer Oliwier 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 56.86 493 27.35 29.51
8. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 57.62 474 26.82 30.80
9. Ścieżka Mikołaj 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.73 471 27.83 29.90

10. Karpiński Jakub 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 57.93 466 27.87 30.06
11. Tomaszowski Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 58.07 463 27.84 30.23
12. Salik Mateusz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 59.04 441 28.50 30.54
13. Stanek Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:00.15 417 28.35 31.80
14. Hudzikowski Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:00.70 405 28.37 32.33
15. Skorupski Oskar 03 MOSM Tychy 1:00.91 401 28.87 32.04
16. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 1:01.64 387 29.36 32.28
17. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:01.82 384 29.27 32.55
18. Myszor Przemysław 03 MOSM Tychy 1:02.20 377 29.55 32.65
19. Skoczylas Michał 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:02.26 376 29.61 32.65
20. Pięta Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.55 370 30.09 32.46
21. Magosz Michał 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:02.77 366 28.62 34.15
22. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:02.88 365 28.86 34.02
23. Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:03.11 361 29.73 33.38
24. Matuszczak Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:03.40 356 29.66 33.74
25. Powcioł Dawid 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:03.64 352 29.38 34.26
26. Zdebel Marsel 03 SiKReT Gliwice 1:03.82 349 29.42 34.40
27. Czamara Eryk 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.97 346 30.19 33.78
28. Hein Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:04.63 336 30.53 34.10
29. Burchard Piotr 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:05.48 323 31.24 34.24
30. Pawełek Szymon 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.55 322 30.18 35.37
31. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:05.60 321 32.16 33.44
32. Druzd Nataniel 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:06.17 313 30.80 35.37
33. Biegun Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.88 303 31.89 34.99
34. Adamczyk Jan 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:07.35 297 31.62 35.73
35. Zabielski Bartosz 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.76 279 32.64 36.12
36. Pietka Adam 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:10.08 263 33.28 36.80
37. Chwalebny Wojtek 03 MOSM Tychy 1:11.71 246 33.56 38.15

15 lat

1. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 52.93 612 24.84 28.09
2. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 53.65 587 25.40 28.25
3. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 54.50 560 26.14 28.36
4. Mencel Miłosz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 54.79 551 26.21 28.58
5. Porszke Kacper 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 55.16 540 26.25 28.91
6. Pawlik Kacper 02 MOSM Tychy 56.09 514 26.31 29.78
7. Kołodziej mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 56.51 502 27.41 29.10
8. Mrzygłód Michał 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 56.81 495 26.91 29.90
9. Nachyła Jakub 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 56.82 494 27.26 29.56

10. Poprawa- Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 57.67 473 27.48 30.19
11. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 57.70 472 27.74 29.96
12. Niejadlik Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 58.04 464 27.70 30.34
13. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 58.26 458 27.82 30.44
14. Sendacki Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 58.61 450 27.88 30.73
15. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 58.66 449 28.07 30.59
16. Janosz Aleksander 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 59.30 435 28.80 30.50
17. Smolorz Dawid 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 59.42 432 27.98 31.44
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 32, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

18. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 59.80 424 27.88 31.92
19. Schreiber Patrick SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 59.86 423 28.89 30.97
20. Orłowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.92 421 29.22 30.70
21. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:00.43 411 28.35 32.08
22. Chowaniec Bartosz 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:00.57 408 28.59 31.98
23. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.90 401
24. Szojda Paweł 02 MOSM Tychy 1:01.75 385 29.41 32.34
25. Majka Maksymilian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.86 383 28.90 32.96
26. Jajko Jakub 02 KS Górnik Radlin 1:02.56 370 28.80 33.76
27. Smyk Krzysztof 02 UKS Karlik Katowice 1:11.83 244 31.67 40.16

16 - 18 lat

1. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 52.36 632 24.93 27.43
2. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 52.71 619 24.93 27.78
3. Cajza Szymon 00 SiKReT Gliwice 52.78 617 25.39 27.39
4. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 53.39 596 25.21 28.18
5. Czyżak Arkadiusz SR 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 53.73 585 25.88 27.85
6. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 54.27 567 26.02 28.25
7. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 54.41 563 25.43 28.98
8. Pajączkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 54.45 562 26.10 28.35
9. Kwaśny Jakub 01 AZS AWF Katowice 54.66 555 26.22 28.44

10. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 UKS Victoria Kozy 54.72 553 25.99 28.73
11. Respondek Remigiusz 01 UKS Na Fali Bytom 55.33 535 26.61 28.72
12. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 55.41 533 26.59 28.82
13. Chromik Szymon SR 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 55.50 530 26.23 29.27
14. Latusek Szymon 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 55.61 527 26.48 29.13
15. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 56.83 494 27.59 29.24
16. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 57.07 488 26.74 30.33
17. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.34 481 27.58 29.76
18. Maj Jakub 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 57.88 468 26.85 31.03
19. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 58.37 456 28.02 30.35
20. Jałtuszewski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 58.80 446 27.96 30.84
21. Wróblewski Kacper 01 RMKS Rybnik 59.41 432 28.32 31.09
22. Plaowski Zbigniew 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 59.74 425 27.55 32.19
23. Wróbel Daniel 00 MKS MOS Katowice 1:00.13 417 28.48 31.65
24. Sosna Bartosz 99 RMKS Rybnik 1:00.81 403 28.28 32.53
25. Feliński Mateusz 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:01.30 394 27.56 33.74
26. Krzykawski Michał 99 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:01.45 391 29.00 32.45

Open

1. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 50.46 706 24.34 26.12
2. Brzostowski Axel 96 AZS AWF Katowice 52.07 642 24.81 27.26
3. Goleniec Łukasz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 52.26 635 25.05 27.21
4. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 52.36 632 24.93 27.43
5. Chmiel Łukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 52.54 625 25.21 27.33
6. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 52.71 619 24.93 27.78
7. Cajza Szymon 00 SiKReT Gliwice 52.78 617 25.39 27.39
8. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 52.93 612 24.84 28.09
9. Przybyła Kacper 98 AZS AWF Katowice 53.24 601 25.78 27.46

10. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 53.39 596 25.21 28.18
11. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 53.65 587 25.40 28.25
12. Pióro Artur 91 MKS Pałac Katowice 53.66 587 25.67 27.99
13. Czyżak Arkadiusz SR 99 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 53.73 585 25.88 27.85
14. Kościelak Jacek 01 Zryw Opole 53.84 581 25.40 28.44
15. Romanowski Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 53.92 578 25.57 28.35
16. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 54.19 570 25.27 28.92
17. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 54.27 567 26.02 28.25
18. Szal Mateusz 00 Zryw Opole 54.28 567 25.98 28.30
19. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 54.41 563 25.43 28.98
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 32, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

20. Pajączkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 54.45 562 26.10 28.35
21. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 54.50 560 26.14 28.36
22. Kwaśny Jakub 01 AZS AWF Katowice 54.66 555 26.22 28.44
23. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 UKS Victoria Kozy 54.72 553 25.99 28.73
24. Chrapek Marcin 98 Delfin Cieszyn 54.76 552 26.29 28.47
25. Mencel Miłosz SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 54.79 551 26.21 28.58
26. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 55.02 544 26.46 28.56
27. Lamla Filip 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 55.06 543 26.48 28.58
28. Porszke Kacper 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 55.16 540 26.25 28.91
29. Respondek Remigiusz 01 UKS Na Fali Bytom 55.33 535 26.61 28.72
30. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 55.41 533 26.59 28.82
31. Chromik Szymon SR 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 55.50 530 26.23 29.27
32. Latusek Szymon 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 55.61 527 26.48 29.13
33. Czech Arkadiusz 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 55.65 526 26.73 28.92
34. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 55.89 519 27.31 28.58
35. Kalkan Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 55.92 519 26.57 29.35
36. Krasowski Michał 01 Zryw Opole 55.96 517 26.18 29.78

Sobierajski Michał 03 MOSM Tychy 55.96 517 26.58 29.38
38. Muc Filip SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 56.09 514 26.45 29.64

Pawlik Kacper 02 MOSM Tychy 56.09 514 26.31 29.78
40. Malarz Marcin SO 03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 56.21 511 26.65 29.56
41. Pozlewicz Sławomir 98 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 56.37 506 26.98 29.39
42. Kołodziej mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 56.51 502 27.41 29.10
43. Perka Michał 97 Zryw Opole 56.72 497 27.37 29.35
44. Pietucha Tymoteusz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 56.79 495 26.71 30.08
45. Mrzygłód Michał 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 56.81 495 26.91 29.90
46. Nachyła Jakub 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 56.82 494 27.26 29.56
47. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Żory 56.83 494 27.59 29.24
48. Kajzer Oliwier 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 56.86 493 27.35 29.51
49. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 57.07 488 26.74 30.33
50. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.34 481 27.58 29.76
51. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 57.62 474 26.82 30.80
52. Poprawa- Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 57.67 473 27.48 30.19
53. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 57.70 472 27.74 29.96
54. Ścieżka Mikołaj 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.73 471 27.83 29.90
55. Maj Jakub 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 57.88 468 26.85 31.03
56. Karpiński Jakub 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 57.93 466 27.87 30.06
57. Niejadlik Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 58.04 464 27.70 30.34
58. Tomaszowski Michał 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 58.07 463 27.84 30.23
59. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 58.26 458 27.82 30.44
60. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Pałac Katowice 58.37 456 28.02 30.35
61. Sendacki Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 58.61 450 27.88 30.73
62. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 58.66 449 28.07 30.59
63. Jałtuszewski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 58.80 446 27.96 30.84
64. Salik Mateusz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 59.04 441 28.50 30.54
65. Janosz Aleksander 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 59.30 435 28.80 30.50
66. Wróblewski Kacper 01 RMKS Rybnik 59.41 432 28.32 31.09
67. Smolorz Dawid 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 59.42 432 27.98 31.44
68. Plaowski Zbigniew 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 59.74 425 27.55 32.19
69. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 59.80 424 27.88 31.92
70. Schreiber Patrick SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 59.86 423 28.89 30.97
71. Orłowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.92 421 29.22 30.70
72. Wróbel Daniel 00 MKS MOS Katowice 1:00.13 417 28.48 31.65
73. Stanek Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:00.15 417 28.35 31.80
74. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:00.43 411 28.35 32.08
75. Chowaniec Bartosz 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 1:00.57 408 28.59 31.98
76. Hudzikowski Mateusz 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:00.70 405 28.37 32.33
77. Sosna Bartosz 99 RMKS Rybnik 1:00.81 403 28.28 32.53
78. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.90 401
79. Skorupski Oskar 03 MOSM Tychy 1:00.91 401 28.87 32.04
80. Feliński Mateusz 00 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:01.30 394 27.56 33.74
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 32, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

81. Krzykawski Michał 99 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:01.45 391 29.00 32.45
82. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 1:01.64 387 29.36 32.28
83. Szojda Paweł 02 MOSM Tychy 1:01.75 385 29.41 32.34
84. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 1:01.82 384 29.27 32.55
85. Majka Maksymilian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.86 383 28.90 32.96
86. Myszor Przemysław 03 MOSM Tychy 1:02.20 377 29.55 32.65
87. Skoczylas Michał 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:02.26 376 29.61 32.65
88. Prokopczyk Maksymilian 03 Zryw Opole 1:02.39 373 29.78 32.61
89. Pięta Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.55 370 30.09 32.46
90. Jajko Jakub 02 KS Górnik Radlin 1:02.56 370 28.80 33.76
91. Magosz Michał 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:02.77 366 28.62 34.15
92. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:02.88 365 28.86 34.02
93. Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:03.11 361 29.73 33.38
94. Matuszczak Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:03.40 356 29.66 33.74
95. Powcioł Dawid 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:03.64 352 29.38 34.26
96. Zdebel Marsel 03 SiKReT Gliwice 1:03.82 349 29.42 34.40
97. Czamara Eryk 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.97 346 30.19 33.78
98. Hein Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:04.63 336 30.53 34.10
99. Burchard Piotr 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:05.48 323 31.24 34.24

100. Pawełek Szymon 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:05.55 322 30.18 35.37
101. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:05.60 321 32.16 33.44
102. Druzd Nataniel 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:06.17 313 30.80 35.37
103. Biegun Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.88 303 31.89 34.99
104. Adamczyk Jan 03 KS Górnik Radlin 1:07.35 297 31.62 35.73
105. Zabielski Bartosz 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.76 279 32.64 36.12
106. Pietka Adam 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:10.08 263 33.28 36.80
107. Chwalebny Wojtek 03 MOSM Tychy 1:11.71 246 33.56 38.15
108. Smyk Krzysztof 02 UKS Karlik Katowice 1:11.83 244 31.67 40.16


